Pennsylvania Trails Advisory Committee

Mission Statement:

The Pennsylvania Trails Advisory Committee is charged with implementing the development of a statewide land and water trail network to facilitate recreation, transportation, and healthy lifestyles for all.

Questions:

Leslie Sarvis Greenways & Trails Program DCNR – Bureau of Recreation & Conservation Isarvis@pa.gov









2022 PA Trails Advisory Committee Deadline: October 31, 2021

DCNR is currently accepting letters of interest for 3 committee appointments representing the following trail user groups:

- 1 Cross Country Skiing
- 1 Off-Highway Motorcycling
- 1 Member at Large

Members serve a three-year, voluntary term beginning January 1, 2022. Interested individuals should submit a cover letter and resume to RA-explorepatrails@pa.gov.

Committee member expectations and instructions for applying are attached.

DCNR is committed to building a culture of diversity and inclusion and strives to provide representation from geographic areas across the state. Individuals from the northern portions of the state are strongly encouraged to apply.

Trails Advisory Committee Website

Please visit the Trails Advisory Committee website for information on the Trail Network Strategic Plan, Annual Reports, Trail of the Year, committee membership, and future meetings.

http://www.dcnr.pa.gov/Communities/TrailDevelopment/PATrailsAdvisoryCommittee/Pages/default.aspx